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Prova 7 Masc., 200m Costas Absolutos
10.6.16 - 11:13 Resultados
Rec Regional Juv B 2:06.44 Joao Alexandre Vital FPN Utrecht (NED) 2013
Rec Regional Juv A 2:06.59 Joao Alexandre Vital ADRCIMM Netanya (ISR) 2014
Rec Regional Jun 1 2:03.93 Joao Alexandre Vital ADRCIMM Singapore (SIN) 2015
Rec Regional Jun 2 2:03.55 Joao Alexandre Vital SCP Coimbra 2015
Rec Regional Sen 1:59.91 Pedro Diogo Oliveira ESJB Palma De Mallorca (ESP) 2014
Rec Regional Absoluto 1:59.91 Pedro Diogo Oliveira ESJB Palma De Mallorca (ESP) 2014
Rec Nacional Absoluto 1:58.83 Pedro Diogo Oliveira FPN Londres (GBR) 2012

Pontos: FINA 2015

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts 100m 200m

Absolutos

1. João Pedro Gil 97 Individual ANL 2:15.98 2:16.17 555 1:07.75 1:08.42
2. Ricardo Saraiva Pires 98 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 2:10.37 2:19.87 512 1:10.34 1:09.53
3. Francisco Martins Pedro 01 Gesloures 2:26.28 2:21.86 491 1:09.31 1:12.55
4. David Matias Cristino 01 Individual ANL 2:22.32 2:23.03 479 1:09.10 1:13.93
5. Diogo Rodrigues Freitas 98 União Piedense 2:17.59 2:23.95 469 1:10.11 1:13.84
6. Diogo Monteiro Sousa 00 Naval Setubalense 2:21.83 2:24.36 465 1:10.30 1:14.06
7. Tomas Afonso Graca 01 Benfica 2:21.72 2:24.78 461 1:10.80 1:13.98
8. Alexandre Miguel Branco 01 Alges 2:20.51 2:25.63 453 1:10.45 1:15.18
9. Filipe Alexandre Silva 99 União Piedense 2:19.79 2:26.76 443 1:10.59 1:16.17

10. Jose Maria Pereira 01 Sporting 2:28.16 2:27.30 438 1:11.88 1:15.42
11. Renato Barros Frischknecht 01 Alges 2:25.94 2:27.43 437 1:11.55 1:15.88
12. João Pedro Silva 00 Individual ANL 2:23.67 2:28.48 428 1:12.74 1:15.74
13. Rodrigo Almeida Cabrito 01 Belenenses 2:30.65 2:29.53 419 1:12.75 1:16.78
14. Sebastiao Limbert Piedade 00 Alges 2:26.64 2:30.45 411 1:13.00 1:17.45
15. Henrique Rasteiro Luis 01 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:33.60 2:31.83 400 1:15.05 1:16.78
16. Gabriel Nogueira Costa 00 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:22.06 2:32.25 397 1:12.79 1:19.46
17. Tiago Filipe Freitas 99 União Piedense 2:28.62 2:32.31 396 1:14.11 1:18.20
18. Tiago Henriques Matias 01 Gesloures 2:33.93 2:35.06 376 1:15.94 1:19.12
19. Pedro Mendes Ferreira 01 Belenenses 2:39.35 2:39.15 347 1:17.09 1:22.06
20. Andre Dias Pinheiro 01 Sporting 2:47.59 2:40.46 339 1:16.16 1:24.30
21. Joao Luis Moita 01 Belenenses 2:39.33 2:41.07 335 1:19.52 1:21.55
22. Manuel Castelo Branco 00 Bombeiros Estoris 3:00.00 2:50.48 282 1:20.83 1:29.65

Juvenis B

1. Francisco Martins Pedro 01 Gesloures 2:26.28 2:21.86 491 1:09.31 1:12.55
2. David Matias Cristino 01 Individual ANL 2:22.32 2:23.03 479 1:09.10 1:13.93
3. Tomas Afonso Graca 01 Benfica 2:21.72 2:24.78 461 1:10.80 1:13.98
4. Alexandre Miguel Branco 01 Alges 2:20.51 2:25.63 453 1:10.45 1:15.18
5. Jose Maria Pereira 01 Sporting 2:28.16 2:27.30 438 1:11.88 1:15.42
6. Renato Barros Frischknecht 01 Alges 2:25.94 2:27.43 437 1:11.55 1:15.88
7. Rodrigo Almeida Cabrito 01 Belenenses 2:30.65 2:29.53 419 1:12.75 1:16.78
8. Henrique Rasteiro Luis 01 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:33.60 2:31.83 400 1:15.05 1:16.78
9. Tiago Henriques Matias 01 Gesloures 2:33.93 2:35.06 376 1:15.94 1:19.12

10. Pedro Mendes Ferreira 01 Belenenses 2:39.35 2:39.15 347 1:17.09 1:22.06
11. Andre Dias Pinheiro 01 Sporting 2:47.59 2:40.46 339 1:16.16 1:24.30
12. Joao Luis Moita 01 Belenenses 2:39.33 2:41.07 335 1:19.52 1:21.55

Juvenis A

1. Diogo Monteiro Sousa 00 Naval Setubalense 2:21.83 2:24.36 465 1:10.30 1:14.06
2. João Pedro Silva 00 Individual ANL 2:23.67 2:28.48 428 1:12.74 1:15.74
3. Sebastiao Limbert Piedade 00 Alges 2:26.64 2:30.45 411 1:13.00 1:17.45
4. Gabriel Nogueira Costa 00 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:22.06 2:32.25 397 1:12.79 1:19.46
5. Manuel Castelo Branco 00 Bombeiros Estoris 3:00.00 2:50.48 282 1:20.83 1:29.65
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Prova 7, Masc., 200m Costas

Juniores

1. Ricardo Saraiva Pires 98 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 2:10.37 2:19.87 512 1:10.34 1:09.53
2. Diogo Rodrigues Freitas 98 União Piedense 2:17.59 2:23.95 469 1:10.11 1:13.84
3. Filipe Alexandre Silva 99 União Piedense 2:19.79 2:26.76 443 1:10.59 1:16.17
4. Tiago Filipe Freitas 99 União Piedense 2:28.62 2:32.31 396 1:14.11 1:18.20

Seniores

1. João Pedro Gil 97 Individual ANL 2:15.98 2:16.17 555 1:07.75 1:08.42
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